
Business User Email Address Phone Number

8600 Bradley Road

Milwaukee, WI 53224

30 Jefferies St

Boston, MA 02128

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

W971 County Road CE

Kaukauna, WI 54130

2645 Federal Signal Dr

University Park, IL 60484

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1170 Peachtree Street NE Suite 1200

Atlanta, GA 30309

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Contract 8327

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Robert 
McLaughlin rmclaughlin@atisystem.comATI Systems (617) 418-2322

Chris Jones cjones@americansignal.comAmerican Signal Corporation (414) 358-8000

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Bill Van Dyn 
Hoven bill@siren-service.comEmergency Communication 

Systems (920) 585-4001

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

James 
Sturzenegger jms@hss.dkHSS Engineering (404) 382-0025

Katelyn Roe kroe@fedsig.comFederal Signal Corporation (708) 534-3400

12/6/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8327

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 5320273

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

12/6/2018


